Printed in Nov. 2015
NDIR GAS
SENSOR SPECIALIST
W I T H  N E W  T E C H  &
R E L I A B L E  P A R T N E R
Smart Farm and
Safe and Pleasant Life with ELT SENSOR
ELT SENSOR Corp.

and sleep mode support.
Unlike S-300 series, S-110 has a white-filter which detects CO2 gas on the bottom.
Ordering Code Option List
S-300, S-300-3V UART, I2C, ALARM, AVO(PWM option), 10’MCDL, ACDL, 13+14Connectors
S-300L, S-300-3V (Low Power)
Sleep mode is added on S-300 and S-300-3V for Lowpower, which consume <0.5mA(5V) or
0.3mA(3V)
S-300G, S-300G-3V (99% Humidity) Resistance up to 99% Humidity is added on S-300 and S-300-3V for Agricultural Green House
S-300LG, S-300LG-3V Sleep mode and 99% Humidity for Low power consumption needed Applications.
S-110 H/W based MCDL & H/W based ACDL are supportive.
S-300A, S-300A-3V, S-110A
(ACDL S/W)
Operate with ACDL S/W as default only for application of Residential Indoor Air Quality Monitoring

UART- 38,400BPS, 8bit, No parity, 1 stop bit TTL Level
I2C – Slave mode only
Ordering Code Option List
IoT-S300E(-3V) With 8pin Side-hole
IoT-S300E(-3V)-9P With 9pin Connector
IoT-S300EA(-3V)(-9P)
(S/W ACDL)
Operate with ACDL S/W as default only for application of Residential Indoor Air Quality Moni-
toring which calibrate sensor every week by itself.
CO₂ Sensor Module
ELT SENSOR Corp | 98
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
D-300, D-300-3V, D-400
D-300 series are the world smallest Dual CO2 sensor module. Their persistent stability and accuracy are much favored in
warehouses, greenhouses, hospitals, etc., besides the small size and consistent accuracy through the life cycle.
D-300L-3V is much favored by customers whose application operate with 3.3V input and sleep mode support.
D-400 series are robust sensors so that they endure harsh environment besides good long-term persistancy, of which
3.3V, 5V, 12V operation models are available.
Ordering Code Option List
D-300, D-300-3V UART, I2C, ALARM, AVO(PWM option), ‘0/400’ MCDL
D-300L, D-300L-3V (Low Power)
Sleep mode is added on D-300 and D-300-3V for Low power which consume <0.5mA(5V) or
0.3mA(3V)
D-300G, D-300G-3V(99%Humidity) Resistance up to 99% Humidity is added on D-300 and D-300-3V for Agricultural Green House.
D-300LG, D-300LG-3V Sleep mode and 99% Humidity for Low power consumption needed Applications.
D-400, D-400-3V UART, I2C, 1st +2nd ALARM, AVO(PWM option), ‘0/400’ MCDL
D-400L, D-400L-3V Sleep mode is added on D-400 for Low power, which consume <0.5mA(5V) or 0.3mA(3V)
D-400G, D-400G-3V(99%Humidity) Resistance up to 99% Humidity is added on D-400 for Agricultural Green House.
D-400LG, D-400LG-3V Sleep mode and 99% Humidity for Low power consumption needed Applications.

people about harzardous CO gas at parking lots, Industrial working places and Buildings. COD-200-HC gives wider
reading range up to 1,000ppm with better accuracy and stability as well.
Ordering Code Option List
COD-200, COD-200-HC without LCD
COD-200L, COD-200L-HC with LCD
COD-200M, COD-200M-HC with Modbus, without LCD
COD-200ML, COD-200ML-HC with Modbus, LCD
  COD-200 COD-200-HC
Sensing Method Semiconductor Type
Dimensions 123mm x 69mm x 40mm (115g)
CO

AQM-200 is designed for customers in US and Europe. And it is lockable and the mounting holes are configurable for
US or European junction boxes.
Ordering Code Option List
AQM-100 RS232, RS485
AQM-100M RS-485 Modbus
AQM-100(M)V VOCs (‘M’ : RS-485 Modbus – optional)
AQM-100MV-HT VOCs, RS-485 Modbus, Temperature, Humidity
AQM-200(M) CO2, Temperature, Humidity (‘M’ : RS-485 Modbus – optional)
AQM-200(M)V CO2, Temperature, Humidity, VOCs (‘M’ : RS-485 Modbus – optional)
AQM-200(M)VC CO2, Temperature, Humidity, VOCs, CO (‘M’ : RS-485 Modbus – optional)
Air Quality Monitor
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

P-1000 is a transmitter type CO2 sensor which can measure high concentration of CO2 up to 25%. And it can be operated
in sealed condition like CA containers for freshly preserving storage or other mission-critical applications such as Incubators.
Ordering Code Option List
DUT-1000/2000-3W without LCD, 3 wired
DUT-1000/2000-4W without LCD, 4 wired
DUT-1000/2000L-3W with LCD, 3 wired
DUT-1000/2000L-4W with LCD, 4 wired
P-1000 4-20mA, UART, I2C
P-2000 4-20mA, 2-10VDC, RS485-Modbus, Relay
CO₂ Duct Transmitter
Sensing Method

easily monitored for Temperature, humidity and VOCs not only CO2 level (option) so can be applied to the places where
are needed to check the air quality like schools, public offices , hospitals and so on.
Ordering Code Option List
MB-350V MB-350U-V without USB connection
MB-350U-485 RS-485 Modbus support is added on MB-350U
MB-350U-V-485 RS-485 Modbus support is added on MB-350U-V
MB-350U-C-485 RS-485 Modbus support is added on MB-350U-C
MB-350U-C-V-485 RS-485 Modbus support is added on MB-350U-C-V
  MB-350U MB-350U-V MB-350U-C / MB-350U-C-V
Sensing Method
CO₂- NDIR (Non-dispersive
Infrared) Single Type